

---

## **UD, CD SI SURUBURI**

I.D.: 59095201

---

Data publicarii	19.07.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.244,25 RON - 1.244,25 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CD 60X28X4000 MM buc 20 x 34,50 = 690,00 2 UD 28X23X3000 MM buc 27 x 19,55 = 527,85 3 SURUB 212/3,5X25 AUTOFILETANT PENTRU RIGIPS (250 BUC/CUTIE) cutie 2 x 13,20 = 26,40

---